
 

 

  

 

DAMÓO 
SUNDAY 

DAMÓO BIISKÁNÍ 
MONDAY 

DAMÓO DÓÓ NAAKI JĮ 
TUESDAY 

DAMÓO DÓÓ TAGÍ JĮ 
WEDNESDAY 

DAMÓO DÓÓ DĮ’Í JĮ 
THURSDAY 

NIDA’IINÍÍSH  
FRIDAY 

DAMÓO YÁZHÍ 
SATURDAY 

NMS STATE TESTING SEASON:  MARCH 11 – APRIL 25, 2024 
 

1. 
 

2. 

3. 
 
 

 

4. 
 
 
 
 

Falcon Track & Field  
Practices Begin 

5. 
 

 

6. 
 
 

7. 
 
 

 
 

8. 
 
 
 
 

End of 3rd Quarter 

9. 
 
 

10. 

 
Daylight Saving 

Time Starts 
SPRING Forward 

1 Hr. 

11. 
 
 
 
 
  

12. 
 
 
 
 
 

13. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

14. 
 
 
 
 

CCSD School Board Work 
Session – Shiprock Board 

Room @ 5:30 p.m. 

15. 
 

16. 
 

17. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

STAFF              18. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
NO SCHOOL 

19. 
 
 
 

20. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

First Day of Spring 

21. 
 
 
 

22. 
 
 

23. 
 

24. 
 
 
 

31. 
 

Easter Sunday      

25. 26. 
 

 

27. 
 
 
 
 

28. 

 
  

29. 

 
 
 
 

30. 

“Squeeky Voice” 

 

NEWCOMB MIDDLE SCHOOL 

MARCH“Women’s History Month”

Post Office Box 7927 
Newcomb, NM 87455 
Telephone (505) 696-3434 

'Squeeky Voice' is meant to mean that this is the month of the 'First Cry of Eaglets'.

SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL -  March 11 - 15, 2024 

1. Get plenty of rest the night before (Bedtime 8 p.m.) 
2. Eat a good Breakfast. 
3. Be on TIME 7:50 a.m. for Class. 
4. Think Positive (Tell yourself to do your best). 
5. No Check Outs or Tardies allowed during Testing. 

EARLY RELEASE DAY 
Dismiss @ 1:16 p.m. 
 

EARLY RELEASE DAY 
Dismiss @ 1:16 p.m. 
 

NMS School Based Health Clinic 
Spring/Fall Sports Physicals 
Visit Health Room if Interested. 

NMS School Based Health Clinic 
Spring/Fall Sports Physicals 
Visit Health Room if Interested. 

NMS School Based Health Clinic 
Spring/Fall Sports Physicals 
Visit Health Room if Interested. 

Social Emotional Learning (SEL) – COURAGE MONTH

WOOTEN LIBRARY DAY SIMO LIBRARY DAY 

WOOTEN LIBRARY DAY SIMO LIBRARY DAY 

THIRD QUARTER 

 AWARDS DAY 
 

NMS 8th Grade Class to visit 
Career Expo – San Juan College 

Falcon Track & Field – AWAY 
Meet at Kirtland - 3 p.m. 

Falcon Track & Field – AWAY Meet at 
Angelo DePaolo Stadium Gallup - 2 p.m. 

Newcomb FFA – Competition @ T or C, NM 

Newcomb FFA – Competition @ Las Cruces, NM 

Newcomb FFA – Competition @Roswell, NM 

Newcomb FFA – 
Makers Market  
9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
NMS/NHS Cafeteria 

Newcomb FFA – Chapter 
Meeting @ 3:30 p.m. 

NMS Ambassador 
Trash Pick-Up Day 

(During Advisement) 
CCSD School Board Meeting – 
Kirtland Board Room @ 5:30 p.m. 

NMS Spring Native 
American Activities 

“Ribbon Skirt Making” 
Session 1 

8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 


